
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

All Fools’ Day 
Easter Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

  13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Earth Day 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    25 
 

 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Arbor Day 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

       

 

       

 

Happy Easter 
Everyone!! 

 

 

Easter Monday  
Holiday!! 

Words to Ponder 
Stretch & Smile 
10:30 Music w/ Celia 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 
 

 

Happy Easter 
Everyone!! 

 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Rosary Prayers 
10:00 Bible Study 
Garden Strolls 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
T.V. Afternoon 
Recreation Calendar Meeting 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
Afternoon Social in the 
Great Room 
5 Card Bingo 

 

 
10:00 Chapel  

Worship 
Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Visits w/ Grand-
friends on T7 
1:00 Music w/ Ron 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 

Words to Ponder 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Rehearsal w/ Heather 
onT6 
Stretch & Smile to follow 
 2:00 5 Card Bingo 
3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Rosary Prayers on 
Vista T6 Great Room 
10:00 Ladies Auxiliary in 
the Chapel 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 
OH&S meeting 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
2:00 Music / Dan Minor 
Afternoon Social 

 

 
10:00 Chapel  

Worship 
             Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
Stretch & Smile 
10:30 Music w/ Celia 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 

Hot Breakfast on T7 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Heather on T6 
Puzzles in the Great Rm 
3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Rosary Prayers 
10:00 Bible Study 
Patio Walks 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Mountain View 
Pre-School Visits T2 
1:30 Scenic Bus Drive 
T6 & T7 

 

10:00 Chapel  
Worship 

             Service 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Visits w/ Grand-
Friends on T6 
1:00 Music w/ Ron 
2:30 5 Card Bing in the 
Great Room 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Rehearsal w/ Heather 
on T6 
Music w/ Peter T6 
Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Rosary Prayers 
10:00 Bible Study 
Patio Walks 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
Afternoon Social in the 
Great Room 
5 Card Bingo 

 

 
10:00 Chapel  

Worship 
             Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

 
 

Vista T6 
 

   
Easter Monday 

Holiday!! 

Words to Ponder 
Stretch & Smile 
10:30 Music w/ Celia 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Rehearsal w/ Heather 
on T6 
Bus Lunch Outing w/ 
P2/T7 & Vista T6 
3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
Garden Strolls 
 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
T.V. Afternoon 
 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
Afternoon Social in the 
Great Room 
5 Card Bingo 

 

  
10:00 Chapel 

Worship 
Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Visits w/ Grand-
friends on T7 
1:00 Music w/ Ron 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 

Words to Ponder 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Rehearsal w/ Heather 
onT6 
Stretch & Smile to follow 
 2:00 5 Card Bingo 
3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Ladies Auxiliary  
10:30 Music w/ Peter 
 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 
 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
2:00 Music / Dan Minor 
Afternoon Social 

 

 
10:00 Chapel 

Worship 
Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
Stretch & Smile 
10:30 Music w/ Celia 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Tidy & Visits 

Hot Breakfast on T7 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Heather on T6 
Puzzles in the Great Rm 
3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Bible Study 
 Garden Strolls 
 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Mountain View 
Pre-School Visits T2 
1:30 Scenic Bus Drive 
T6 & T7 

 

 
10:00 Chapel  

Worship 
             Service 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

Words to Ponder 
9:30 Visits w/ Grand-
Friends on T6 
1:00 Music w/ Ron 
2:30 5 Card Bing in the 
Great Room 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:15 Hand Chime 
Rehearsal w/ Heather 
on T6 
Music w/ Peter T6 
Pet Visit w/ Tobey 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Bible Study 
 Garden Strolls 
 
2:00 Hymn Sing 
Ice-Cream Social 

Words to Ponder 
Let’s Bake 
Tidy & Visits 
 
Afternoon Social in the 
Great Room 

5 Card Bingo  

 

 
10:00 Chapel  

Worship 
             Service 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Random Trivia 

 

 
Vista Community T6 

Recreation Coordinator Patricia St Hilaire ext. 3867  all programs subject to change without notice. 

   



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

All Fools’ Day 
Easter Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

  13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
  9:15  Stretch & Smile 

 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Earth Day 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    25 
 

 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Arbor Day 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

       

 

       
 

Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 

 

 

 

 

Easter 

Monday 

   Morning Greetings  
  9:15  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Balloon Badminton 
   
  2:30  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:30  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes on 6 
              
                         Lunch  
                         Outing 
                           T6,T7& P2 
   
   1:30  Music w/ Heather 

 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15   Story Time 
   
         TV Afternoon 
 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15  Word Games 
 
  2:00  Art in the  
            Afternoon  

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 

 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
 
  2:00  Reminisce 
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

 

   Morning Greetings  
  9:15  Grandfriends   
11:00  Music w/ Ron 
   
  2:30  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:30  Bible Study 

   Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
                      On 6th Vista 
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:00  Art in the  
            Afternoon w/ 6th 

   Morning Greetings 
10:00 Chapel 
    Celebration (L. Aux.)             
   
  2:00  afternoon Social  
                     w/ Celia 

 

        Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Baker’s Corner 
   
 
  2:00  Taster’s Corner 

     

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 

 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
 
  2:00  Tea & Talks 
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

 

   Morning Greetings  
       
11:00  Crossword 
  2:30  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:30  Bible Study 

   Morning Greetings 
     Pancake Breakfast 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
                      On 6th Vista 
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:30  Music w/ Ron 

        
 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15  Trivia Time 
   
  2:00  Afternoon at the 
                Movies 

   

   Morning Greetings 
 9:15 Mountain View 
                       preschool 
   
 
         
  1:30   Afternoon Drive 
          w/  Friends from T6  

         

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 

 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
                   
                         Lunch  
                         Outing 
 
   

 

   Morning Greetings  
  9:15  Grandfriends on 6 
11:00  Music w/ Ron 
   
  2:30  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:30  Bible Study 

   Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
                      On 6th Vista 
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:00  Art in the  
            Afternoon w/ 6th 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15   Story Time 
   
  2:00  Afternoon at the 
                Movies 

          

    Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 
   

2:00  Birthday 
Celebration 

w/ Pete 

 

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 

 

   Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
 
  2:00  Tea & Talks 
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

 

                                                    

   
                       Pacific  7th 
 
 

                  Evergreen Baptist Campus of Care                                                           All Programs Subject to Change                                                  Recreation Coordinator:  Sharon 



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

All Fools’ Day 
Easter Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

  13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Earth Day 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    25 
 

 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Arbor Day 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

       

 

       

 
10:00 Service In Chapel  

HAPPY 
EASTER 

 
 

 
Easter Monday 

4:00 Music with Angela  
1-1’s    

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Music with Ron 
11:00 Balloon Toss 
2:00 Bingo T2 
3:30 Manor Choir 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Chime Choir T6 
11:00 Relax and Renew 
2:00 Creative Circle 
3:30 Knitting Group 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Hymn Sing 
11:00 Life Stories 
1:30 Recreation Meeting 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Sit and be Fit 
11:00Prayer & Bible 
Study 
2:00 Music with Celia 
2:15 Ice Cream Social 

 

 
10:00 

Service 
 In Chapel 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Sit & Be Fit 
11:00 Reminisce 
1:00 Swimming 
4:00 Music with 
Angela 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Balloon Toss 
11:00 Storytime 
2:00 Bingo T2 
 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Chime Choir T6 
11:00 Relax and Renew 
2:30 Ice Cream Social 
3:00 Music with Ron 
3:30 Knitting Group 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Chapel 
Celebration 
11:00 Life Stories 
2:00 Hand Massages & 
Manicures 
 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Sit and be Fit 
11:00Prayer & Bible 
Study 
2:00 Baking Social 

 

 
10:00 

Service 
In Chapel 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Sit & Be Fit 
11:00 Reminisce 
2:00 Afternoon Social 
4:00 Music with 
Angela 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Music with Ron 
11:00 Balloon Toss 
2:00 Bingo T2 
 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Chime Choir T6 

Lunch In 
2:00 Balcony Clean Up 
3:30 Knitting Group 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Hymn Sing 
11:00 Life Stories 
1:30 Afternoon Drive 
with P3 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
9:30 Mountainview 
Children T2 
11:00Prayer & Bible 
Study 
2:00 Music with Celia 
2:15 Ice Cream Social 

 

 
10:00 

Service 
In Chapel 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Sit & Be Fit 
11:00 Reminisce 
2:00 Baking Social 
4:00 Music with 
Angela 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Balloon Toss 
11:00 Storytime 
2:00 Bingo T2 
 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Chime Choir T6 
11:00 Relax and Renew 
2:00 Balcony Clean Up 
3:30 Knitting Group 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Hymn Sing 
11:00 Lunch Out  
with T2 
 

9:00 Meet and Greet 
10:00 Sit and be Fit 
11:00Prayer & Bible 
Study 
2:00 Birthday 
Celebration with Dan 

 

 
10:00 

Service 
In Chapel 

9:00 Meet & Greet 
10:00 Sit & Be Fit 
11:00 Reminisce 
2:00 Afternoon Social 
4:00 Music with 
Angela 

 

 
 

Summit                                         T8 
    Recreation : Rosemary                                                                      *All Programs Are Subject To Change 


