Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Happy Easter Everyone!! All Fools' Day Easter Sunday	Caster Monday Holiday!!	Words to Ponder 3 Stretch & Smile 10:30 Music w/ Celia 2:00 Bingo on T2 Tidy & Visits	Words to Ponder 10:15 Hand Chime Rehearsal w/ Heather on T6 Bus Lunch Outing w/ P2/T7 & Vista T6 3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey	Words to Ponder Garden Strolls 2:00 Hymn Sing T.V. Afternoon	Words to Ponder Let's Bake Tidy & Visits Afternoon Social in the Great Room 5 Card Bingo	7
	The same of the sa	Words to Ponder 10 9:30 Visits w/ Grand- friends on T7 1:00 Music w/ Ron 2:00 Bingo on T2 Tidy & Visits	Words to Ponder 11 10:15 Hand Chime Rehearsal w/ Heather onT6 Stretch & Smile to follow 2:00 5 Card Bingo 3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey	10:00 Ladies Auxiliary 10:30 Music w/ Peter	Words to Ponder 13 Let's Bake Tidy & Visits 2:00 Music / Dan Minor Afternoon Social	14
10:00 Chapel Worship Service	Words to Ponder 16 10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico Monday Manicures 2:15 Music w/ Angela Random Trivia	Words to Ponder 17 Stretch & Smile 10:30 Music w/ Celia 2:00 Bingo on T2 Tidy & Visits	Hot Breakfast on T7 18 10:15 Hand Chime Choir Rehearsal w/ Heather on T6 Puzzles in the Great Rm 3:00 Pet Visit w/ Tobey	10:00 Bible Study Garden Strolls 2:00 Hymn Sing	9 Words to Ponder 20 9:30 Mountain View Pre-School Visits T2 1:30 Scenic Bus Drive T6 & T7	21
10:00 Chapel Worship Service		Words to Ponder 24 9:30 Visits w/ Grand- Friends on T6 1:00 Music w/ Ron 2:30 5 Card Bing in the Great Room	Words to Ponder 25 10:15 Hand Chime Rehearsal w/ Heather on T6 Music w/ Peter T6 Pet Visit w/ Tobey	Words to Ponder 10:00 Bible Study Garden Strolls 2:00 Hymn Sing Ice-Cream Social	6 Words to Ponder 27 Let's Bake Tidy & Visits Afternoon Social in the Great Room 5 Card Bingo	28
	Words to Ponder 30 10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico Monday Manicures 2:15 Music w/ Angela Random Trivia	April 2018 Vista Community T6 Recreation Coordinator Patricia St Hilaire ext. 3867 all programs subject to change without notice.				

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Easter Monday	Morning Greetings 9:15 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Balloon Badminton 2:30 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:30 Bible Study	Morning Greetings 10:15 Hand Chimes on 6 Lunch Outing T6,T7& P2	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Story Time TV Afternoon	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Word Games 2:00 Art in the Afternoon	7
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:00 Reminisce 3:30 Visits w/ You	Morning Greetings 9:15 Grandfriends 11:00 Music w/ Ron 2:30 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:30 Bible Study	1:30 Music w/ Heather Morning Greetings 11 10:15 Hand Chimes on 6 th Vista 1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:00 Art in the Afternoon w/ 6th	Morning Greetings 12 10:00 Chapel Celebration (L. Aux.) 2:00 afternoon Social w/ Celia	Morning Greetings 13 9:45 Baker's Corner 2:00 Taster's Corner	14
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:00 Tea & Talks 3:30 Visits w/ You	Morning Greetings 9:15 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Crossword 2:30 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:30 Bible Study	Morning Greetings 18 Pancake Breakfast 10:15 Hand Chimes On 6 th Vista 1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:30 Music w/ Ron	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Trivia Time 2:00 Afternoon at the Movies	Morning Greetings 20 9:15 Mountain View preschool shutterstock- 30185377 1:30 Afternoon Drive W/ Friends from T6	21
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing Lunch Outing	Morning Greetings 24 9:15 Grandfriends on 6 11:00 Music w/ Ron 2:30 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:30 Bible Study	Morning Greetings 25 10:15 Hand Chimes On 6 th Vista 1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:00 Art in the Afternoon w/ 6th	Morning Greetings 26 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Story Time 2:00 Afternoon at the Movies	Morning Greetings 27 9:45 Stretch & Smile 2:00 Birthday Celebration w/ Pete	28
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Morning Greetings 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:00 Tea & Talks 3:30 Visits w/ You	April 2018 Pacific 7th				

Evergreen Baptist Campus of Care

All Programs Subject to Change

Recreation Coordinator: Sharon

1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	10:00 Service In Chapel HAPPY EASTER All Fools' Day Easter Sunday		10:00 Music with Ron 11:00 Balloon Toss 2:00 Bingo T2		10:00 Hymn Sing	9:00 Meet and Greet 10:00 Sit and be Fit 11:00Prayer & Bible Study 2:00 Music with Celia 2:15 Ice Cream Social	7
	10:00 Service In Chapel	10:00 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Reminisce	9:00 Meet and Greet 10 10:00 Balloon Toss 11:00 Storytime 2:00 Bingo T2		10:00 Chapel	9:00 Meet and Greet 13 10:00 Sit and be Fit 11:00Prayer & Bible Study 2:00 Baking Social	14
	10:00 Service In Chapel	10:00 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Reminisce	10:00 Music with Ron 11:00 Balloon Toss	2:00 Balcony Clean Up	9:00 Meet & Greet 19 10:00 Hymn Sing 11:00 Life Stories 1:30 Afternoon Drive with P3	9:00 Meet and Greet 20 9:30 Mountainview Children T2 11:00Prayer & Bible Study 2:00 Music with Celia 2:15 Ice Cream Social	21
	10:00 Service In Chapel	10:00 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Reminisce	9:00 Meet and Greet 24 10:00 Balloon Toss 11:00 Storytime 2:00 Bingo T2	9:00 Meet and Greet 25 10:00 Chime Choir T6 11:00 Relax and Renew 2:00 Balcony Clean Up 3:30 Knitting Group	10:00 Hymn Sing	9:00 Meet and Greet 27 10:00 Sit and be Fit 11:00Prayer & Bible Study 2:00 Birthday Celebration with Dan	28
00	10:00 Service In Chapel	9:00 Meet & Greet 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Reminisce 2:00 Afternoon Social 4:00 Music with Angela	S	ummit Programs Are Subject T	April 201		-8